ADVINI

DES VIGNOBLES & DES HOMMES

PRESS RELEASE

SUSPENSION OF THE SHARE BUYBACK PROGRAM AND ACTIVATION OF THE LIQUIDITY
CONTRACT

Paris, November 19, 2024, 18:00. As of November 20, 2024, AdVini (ALAVI - FROO00053043 -
Euronext Growth) has suspended the share buyback program and activated the liquidity
contract concluded with Invest Securities.

When the contract was activated, the following assets were held on the liquidity account:
35,447 shares
€48,186.51

Saint-Félix de Lodez,
November 19, 2024

ADVINI L'ENCLOS 34725 SAINT FELIX DE LODEZ - FRANCE
T +33 (0)4 67 8880 00 - F +33 (0)4 67 96 65 67
RCS B896 520 038 - VAT FR 95 896 520 038 - Limited company with a share capital of €31,534,680

ADVINI.COM



